Page 1/5
VN4-L GEN. 2  •  Rev. 2025-11-3
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
VN4-L GEN. 2
4' LED VAPOR TIGHT
Specification Grade Multi-Purpose Luminaire
Optional Emergency Remote

8 Horizontal wall mount.
9 When selecting DL, RMP-05 and RMP-075 options, the fixture maintains wet location status, however NEMA 4X and IP ratings are no longer applicable.
ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE1
DLC UNIQUE ID TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Tested hours
LM-80
(hrs)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
S1B 27
120-277
347
3 652 135 3 773 139 3 860 142 3 922 145
80+ >54 000 9 000
0.94 13
S2B 37 4 718 127 4 874 132 4 987 135 5 068 137 0.92 15
S3B 50 6 574 133 6 791 137 6 948 140 7 060 142 0.92 9
S4B 62 8 286 133 8 560 138 8 759 141 8 900 143 0.97 10
S5B 93 12 190 130 12 590 135 12 880 138 13 090 140 0.98 7
1 Lumen values are based on standard acrylic ribbed frosted lens. For other lens options, please refer to IES files
DLC Family Code Certified Primary Designation(s)
LLLCIP
Premium
Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires
High-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and
Industrial Buildings¹
Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and
Industrial Buildings²
Standard Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires
¹ LS5B lumen package only
² LS2B, LS3B, LS4B lumen packages only
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Order
code
Type
HAR06-TPBIT-UDR Tamper Proof 2" Steel Power Bit (1pc)
Page 3/5
VN4-L GEN. 2  •  Rev. 2025-11-3
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
VN4-L GEN. 2
ON-OFF SENSORS
Detection - On at (Detection Area) % during (Hold Time) min. Off